Application
Turbimax CUS51D is a sensor for all wastewater treatment
applications.
• Turbidity measurement in the outlet
• Solids content in sludge activation and recirculation
• Solids content in sludge treatment
• Filterable matter in outlet of WWTPs
Your benefits

EAC The product has been certified according to guidelines TP TC 004/2011 and TP TC 020/2011 which
apply in the European Economic Area (EEA). The EAC conformity mark is affixed to the product.
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cus51d
Product Configurator On the product page there is a Configure button to the right of the product image.
1. Click this button.
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
2. Select all the options to configure the device in line with your requirements.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
3. Export the order code as a PDF or Excel file. To do so, click the appropriate button on the right
above the selection window.
For many products you also have the option of downloading CAD or 2D drawings of the
selected product version. Click the CAD tab for this and select the desired file type using
picklists.
Scope of delivery The delivery comprises:
• 1 Turbimax CUS51D sensor, version as ordered
• 1 set of Operating Instructions BA00461C/07/EN
Turbimax CUS51D
Endress+Hauser 19
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued.
‣ For accessories not listed here, please contact your Service or Sales Center.
Assemblies Cleanfit CUA451
• Manual retractable assembly made of stainless steel with ball valve shut-off for turbidity sensors
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cua451
Technical Information TI00369C
FlexdipCYA112
• Immersion assembly for water and wastewater
• Modular assembly system for sensors in open basins, channels and tanks
• Material: PVC or stainless steel
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cya112
Technical Information TI00432C
Flowfit CYA251
• Connection: See product structure
• Material: PVC-U
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cya251
Technical Information TI00495C
Holder Flexdip CYH112
• Modular holder system for sensors and assemblies in open basins, channels and tanks
• For Flexdip CYA112 water and wastewater assemblies
• Can be affixed anywhere: on the ground, on the capstone, on the wall or directly onto railings.
• Stainless steel version
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyh112
Technical Information TI00430C
Turbimax CUS51D
Compressed air cleaning Compressed air cleaning for CUS51D
• Connection: 6 or 8 mm (metric) or 6.35 mm (¼")
• Materials: POM/V4A